# P9500030361

O De Flour, 151 I.M.

N. Hickowi, 151 33111

(Requestor's Name)

(Address)

(Address)

(City, State, Zip) (Phone 8)

OFFICE USE ONLY

## CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

1				
(Corpor.	ntion Name)	(Document #)		•
(Corpora	ation Namo)	(Document #)	<del></del>	•
	ation Name)	(Document #)	<del></del>	
(Corpora	ation Name)	(Document #)	<del></del>	•
	Pick up timePhotoc			
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN	ns The	95 APR 14	era 1
Profit	Amendment	7	<u> </u>	CHIRCH (STOPH
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A.	, Officer/Director	<b>~</b> ;	ģ
Limited Liability	Change of Registere	<del></del>	7	2
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdray	wal S	2 5 2 5	ا دوست (ا بریسه د
Other	Merger		in on	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	Jb 4/19/95		
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	( N U) I I I		
Fictitious Name	Foreign	$\longrightarrow$ $M^{b}$ '.		
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership			
	Reinstatement			
	Trademark			

Examiner's Initials

#### CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

95 APR 14 AN 9: 56

#### **OF**

## Yasmine and Louis Auto, Inc.

We the undersigned, hereby make, subscribe and acknowledge this Certificate for the purpose of becoming a Corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

- 1. The name of the corporation shall be: Yasmine and Louis Auto, Inc. and its existence shall be perpetual.
- 2. This Corporationis organized for the purpose of transacting any and all lawful business.
- 3. The Capital Stock of the corporation shall consist of Fifty (50) Shares, with a nominal per value Ten dollars each.
- 4. The amount of capital with this corporation shall begin business is **Five Hundred** (\$500) Dollars.
- 5. The principal office of the Corporation in this State shall be: 1543 N.E. 131 Lane North Miami 33161 Business phone: (305) 893-1685.
- 6. The number of directors shall be at least **One** and the names and post office addresses of the first Board of Directors and Officers are:

### Ollantay Demoya President 1543 N.E. 131 Lane North Mmiami, Florida 33161

7. The name and post office address of the subscriber to this certificate shares each agrees to take, and the consideration therefor, the proceeds of which are as follows:

Name

Office

Post Office Address

Ollantay Demoya

President

1543 N.E. 131 Lane North Miami, Fl. 33161

8. The Registered Agents Resident for this Corporation: 1543 N.E. 131 Lane North Miami, Fl. 33161

I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation.

Ollandary Denfago Subscriber & Registered Agent In Witness Whereof, the undersigned subscribe to this Certificate of Incorporation at Miami, Fl. on the 31th Day of March, A.D. 1995.

Ollantay DeMana

Paz	×00	01030361
1543 M M. Mulan City/State/Z (305) 8 CORPORATION N	Mol Note   18. 131 Lan   Address   3316   Phone #   93 - 1685   AME(S) & DOCUMENT	Office Use Only  Office Use Only  Office Use Only  Office Use Only
2.	ation Name)	(Document #)
4.	ation Name)	(Document #)  30001811918 -05/07/9601141013 *****35.00 *****35.00
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photo	Certified Copy
NEW FILINGS Profit	AMENDMENTS Amendment	(Pentroles) grand Secretarian
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	er/ Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	nt
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Метдет	
Autual Report	REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign	<b>V</b> [ ]
Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	Vold:s
1 value reservation	Reinstatement	
ļ-	Trademark	
	Other	VS MAY 1 5 '006
L		

Examiner's Initials

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant dissolutio	to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of on:
FIRST:	The name of the corporation is fasmine & Louis Auto Inc
SECONI	The articles of incorporation were filed on April 14, 1995
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.  The corporation has not commenced business.  No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTE	: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH: shareholde	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the ers, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
	Signed this 19 day of
	Signature  Olfanda De Wasa  (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators or by the mairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer if adopted by the directors)
	Ollantay De Moya (Typed or printed name)  President (Title)